


TABULATION OF BIDS FOR: Sewer Collection System Imp (ARPA), City of Sonora, Texas

BIDS RECEIVED: 12/11/2024

PE Firm Registration No. 1151

Item No.	Quantity	Unit	Item	BASE BID		Darnell Construction, LLC		Triun, LLC		Gage & Cade Construction	
				Unit Cost	Amount	Unit Cost	Amount	Unit Cost	Amount		
1	1	LS	Mobilization, Bonds & Insurance	\$ 78,000.00	\$ 78,000.00	\$ 66,000.00	\$ 66,000.00	\$ 137,620.00	\$ 137,620.00		
2	1	LS	Traffic Control Plan	\$ 7,440.00	\$ 7,440.00	\$ 32,890.00	\$ 32,890.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00		
3	1	LS	Stormwater Pollution Prevention Plan	\$ 2,640.00	\$ 2,640.00	\$ 17,200.00	\$ 17,200.00	\$ 6,105.00	\$ 6,105.00		
4	3,340	LF	Trench Safety System Plant	\$ 7.00	\$ 23,380.00	\$ 10.67	\$ 35,626.26	\$ 2.80	\$ 9,352.00		
5	1	LS	Install Northeast Lift Station	\$ 231,750.00	\$ 231,750.00	\$ 170,000.00	\$ 170,000.00	\$ 302,650.00	\$ 302,650.00		
6	300	LF	1.5" HDPE DR17 Sewer Force Main Line	\$ 68.00	\$ 20,400.00	\$ 452.09	\$ 135,627.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 36,000.00		
7	1	LS	Install Northwest Lift Station	\$ 303,450.00	\$ 303,450.00	\$ 195,345.00	\$ 195,345.00	\$ 366,400.00	\$ 366,400.00		
8	1,460	LF	3" HDPE DR17 Sewer Force Main Line	\$ 84.00	\$ 122,640.00	\$ 151.17	\$ 220,708.20	\$ 160.00	\$ 233,600.00		
9	1	LS	Install Tres Amigos Grinder Lift Station	\$ 153,500.00	\$ 153,500.00	\$ 132,345.00	\$ 132,345.00	\$ 248,520.00	\$ 248,520.00		
10	235	LF	1.25" HDPE DR17 Sewer Force Main Line	\$ 68.00	\$ 15,980.00	\$ 391.08	\$ 91,903.80	\$ 155.00	\$ 36,425.00		
11	1	LS	Install South Lift Station	\$ 505,040.00	\$ 505,040.00	\$ 268,345.00	\$ 268,345.00	\$ 661,180.00	\$ 661,180.00		
12	830	LF	4" HDPE DR17 Sewer Force Main Line	\$ 75.00	\$ 62,250.00	\$ 225.82	\$ 187,430.60	\$ 155.00	\$ 128,650.00		
13	515	LF	6" SCR-35 PVC Gravity Sewer Line	\$ 230.00	\$ 118,450.00	\$ 500.27	\$ 257,639.05	\$ 185.00	\$ 95,275.00		
14	3	EA	4" Diameter Fiberglass Manhole	\$ 12,936.00	\$ 38,808.00	\$ 14,371.84	\$ 43,115.52	\$ 13,500.00	\$ 40,500.00		
15	50	LF	12" DR18 C900 PVC Water Main Relocation	\$ 225.00	\$ 11,250.00	\$ 243.91	\$ 12,195.50	\$ 190.00	\$ 9,500.00		
16	1	EA	1" HDPE Water Service Line & Yard Hydrant Assembly	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 6,180.42	\$ 6,180.42	\$ 11,500.00	\$ 11,500.00		
17	345	SY	Gravel Pavement	\$ 66.00	\$ 22,770.00	\$ 100.12	\$ 34,541.40	\$ 60.00	\$ 20,700.00		
18	167	SY	Asphalt Pavement	\$ 52.00	\$ 8,684.00	\$ 143.22	\$ 23,917.74	\$ 191.50	\$ 31,980.50		
19	1	LS	Demolition of Existing Lift Station & Site Restoration	\$ 11,400.00	\$ 11,400.00	\$ 34,390.84	\$ 34,390.84	\$ 195,900.00	\$ 195,900.00		
20	1	LS	Remove Existing Manholes & Abandon Existing Sewer Lines	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 15,195.00	\$ 15,195.00	\$ 120,285.00	\$ 120,285.00		
21	1	LS	Bypass Pumping	\$ 43,800.00	\$ 43,800.00	\$ 32,469.00	\$ 32,469.00	\$ 90,000.00	\$ 90,000.00		
TOTAL BASE BID PRICE (Items 1 thru 21)					\$ 1,793,432.00		\$ 2,013,065.33		\$ 2,832,142.50		

I, SAGE DILLER, P.E., #96645, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE ABOVE REFERENCED BIDS WERE RECEIVED, IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE ADVERTISED PROCEDURES, OPENED, AND READ ALOUD. THE BID TABULATION HEREIN IS A TRUE AND ACCURATE REPRESENTATION OF THE BIDS READ ALOUD.


 SAGE DILLER, P.E., #96645



12/12/2024